
From : 01/09/2022 To : 30/09/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 300,667 15,034 315,700
Lalbag 8,398,189 419,911 8,818,100
Tejgaon 102,857 5,143 108,000

Total 8,801,712 440,088 9,241,800
Khilgaon 1,429 71 1,500
Mugdapara 757,619 37,881 795,500

Total 759,047 37,953 797,000
Motijheel 1,069,524 53,476 1,123,000

Total 1,069,524 53,476 1,123,000
Banglabazar 1,445,676 72,284 1,517,960
Kakrail 5,714 286 6,000
Kamrangirchar 3,053,584 152,677 3,206,261
Kazla 682,857 34,143 717,000
Khilgaon 645,429 32,271 677,700
Matuail 54,286 2,714 57,000
Motijheel 723,810 36,190 760,000
Mugdapara 739,176 36,959 776,135
Narinda 439,048 21,952 461,000
Rajarbag 2,159,832 107,992 2,267,824
Satmasjid 3,621,709 181,085 3,802,794
Shamoly 1,640,290 82,015 1,722,305
Shere-B-Nagar 596,190 29,810 626,000
Shyampur 670,138 33,507 703,645
Swamibag 661,905 33,095 695,000
Tejgaon 2,099,999 105,001 2,205,000

Total 19,239,643 961,981 20,201,624
Banglabazar 3,810 190 4,000
Jigatola 1,905 95 2,000
Kazla 4,286 214 4,500
Matuail 68,762 3,438 72,200
Motijheel 2,009 100 2,109
Narinda 16,381 819 17,200
Paribag 329,408 16,471 345,879
Rajarbag 952 48 1,000
Shamoly 1,524 76 1,600
Shyampur 15,762 788 16,550
Swamibag 1,619 81 1,700

Total 446,417 22,321 468,738

Dhaka Power Distribution Company Limited
Prepaid Vending Collection Summary

Agrani Bank

Al-Arafah Islami Bank

BD. Commerce Bank

Bank Asia

Brac Bank
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From : 01/09/2022 To : 30/09/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 2,599,809 129,991 2,729,800
Banglabazar 720,476 36,024 756,500
Kakrail 70,952 3,548 74,500
Kamrangirchar 9,209,044 460,456 9,669,500
Kazla 12,590,852 629,548 13,220,400
Khilgaon 13,525,137 676,263 14,201,400
Lalbag 54,051,526 2,702,584 56,754,110
Matuail 100,000 5,000 105,000
Motijheel 437,524 21,876 459,400
Mugdapara 3,260,664 163,036 3,423,700
Narinda 10,907,521 545,379 11,452,900
Rajarbag 402,286 20,114 422,400
Satmasjid 1,736,562 86,828 1,823,390
Shamoly 1,000,667 50,033 1,050,700
Shere-B-Nagar 8,197,939 409,901 8,607,840
Shyampur 140,952 7,048 148,000
Swamibag 16,250,562 812,538 17,063,100
Tejgaon 18,296,429 914,826 19,211,255

Total 153,498,903 7,674,992 161,173,895
Khilgaon 286,381 14,319 300,700
Mugdapara 243,809 12,191 256,000
Rajarbag 4,286 214 4,500
Swamibag 5,238 262 5,500

Total 539,714 26,986 566,700
Azimpur 12,648 632 13,280
Banglabazar 6,368,516 318,423 6,686,939
Jigatola 207,828 10,391 218,219
Kakrail 63,733 3,187 66,920
Kamrangirchar 7,659,034 382,949 8,041,983
Kazla 4,018,462 200,923 4,219,385
Khilgaon 10,255,547 512,771 10,768,318
Matuail 16,944,344 847,226 17,791,570
Motijheel 18,613,499 930,681 19,544,180
Mugdapara 4,904,601 245,231 5,149,832
Narinda 14,654,378 732,720 15,387,098
Paribag 5,618,025 280,904 5,898,928
Rajarbag 2,102,277 105,113 2,207,390
Satmasjid 6,620,112 331,004 6,951,116
Shamoly 5,776,219 288,812 6,065,031
Shere-B-Nagar 2,179,568 108,977 2,288,545
Shyampur 13,904,176 695,214 14,599,390
Swamibag 11,355,527 567,774 11,923,301
Tejgaon 7,257,130 362,854 7,619,984

Total 138,515,625 6,925,784 145,441,409

Dhaka Bank Limited

Dutch-Bangla Bank

Brac Bank (offline)
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From : 01/09/2022 To : 30/09/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Jigatola 714 36 750
Paribag 259,957 12,998 272,955

Total 260,671 13,034 273,705
Banglabazar 952 48 1,000
Kakrail 4,286 214 4,500
Kamrangirchar 3,810 190 4,000
Kazla 1,905 95 2,000
Khilgaon 7,810 390 8,200
Mugdapara 28,571 1,429 30,000
Rajarbag 2,572,889 128,646 2,701,535
Satmasjid 1,261,523 63,077 1,324,600
Shamoly 1,848,856 92,444 1,941,300
Tejgaon 4,762 238 5,000

Total 5,735,364 286,771 6,022,135
Mugdapara 952 48 1,000
Rajarbag 513,809 25,691 539,500

Total 514,762 25,738 540,500
Matuail 10,476 524 11,000
Motijheel 2,494,952 124,748 2,619,700
Swamibag 952 48 1,000

Total 2,506,380 125,320 2,631,700
Azimpur 59,956,950 2,997,840 62,954,790
Banglabazar 14,306,368 715,312 15,021,680
Kakrail 47,424 2,371 49,795
Kamrangirchar 4,974,586 248,724 5,223,310
Kazla 15,837,066 791,850 16,628,916
Khilgaon 7,950,338 397,512 8,347,850
Lalbag 95,142,526 4,757,111 99,899,637
Matuail 1,829,096 91,453 1,920,549
Motijheel 8,543 427 8,970
Mugdapara 6,393,616 319,681 6,713,297
Narinda 4,912,846 245,642 5,158,488
Paribag 228,148 11,407 239,555
Rajarbag 5,878,322 293,912 6,172,234
Satmasjid 9,610,470 480,522 10,090,992
Shamoly 11,374,848 568,743 11,943,590
Shere-B-Nagar 3,827,015 191,350 4,018,365
Shyampur 1,042,109 52,104 1,094,213
Swamibag 8,581,825 429,089 9,010,914
Tejgaon 18,108,690 905,426 19,014,116

Total 270,010,785 13,500,476 283,511,261

Mercantile Bank

Eastern Bank Ltd

First Security Islami Bank

Janata Bank Limited

Meghna Bank Ltd
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From : 01/09/2022 To : 30/09/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Kakrail 1,905 95 2,000
Khilgaon 300,476 15,024 315,500
Mugdapara 20,857 1,043 21,900
Narinda 26,667 1,333 28,000
Rajarbag 8,767,375 438,375 9,205,750
Satmasjid 1,905 95 2,000
Swamibag 12,381 619 13,000

Total 9,131,565 456,585 9,588,150
Kazla 5,238 262 5,500
Satmasjid 263,048 13,152 276,200
Shamoly 910,857 45,543 956,400
Shere-B-Nagar 2,857 143 3,000
Swamibag 314,571 15,729 330,300

Total 1,496,571 74,829 1,571,400
Azimpur 18,985,092 949,268 19,934,360
Banglabazar 15,861,710 793,090 16,654,800
Jigatola 476 24 500
Kamrangirchar 9,048 452 9,500
Kazla 24,286 1,214 25,500
Khilgaon 5,714 286 6,000
Lalbag 10,014,483 500,727 10,515,210
Matuail 952 48 1,000
Motijheel 3,810 190 4,000
Mugdapara 1,027,047 51,353 1,078,400
Narinda 640,571 32,029 672,600
Paribag 6,667 333 7,000
Rajarbag 130,476 6,524 137,000
Satmasjid 559,619 27,981 587,600
Shamoly 2,520,189 126,011 2,646,200
Shyampur 973,997 48,700 1,022,697
Swamibag 9,048 452 9,500

Total 50,773,184 2,538,683 53,311,867
Azimpur 614,381 30,719 645,100
Lalbag 4,996,856 249,844 5,246,700

Total 5,611,237 280,563 5,891,800
Khilgaon 425,095 21,255 446,350
Mugdapara 1,847,618 92,382 1,940,000

Total 2,272,713 113,637 2,386,350
Khilgaon 41,524 2,076 43,600
Mugdapara 10,000 500 10,500
Rajarbag 238,571 11,929 250,500

Total 290,095 14,505 304,600

Pubali Bank Limited

Social Islami Bank

NRBC Bank

National Bank Limited

One Bank

Prime Bank
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From : 01/09/2022 To : 30/09/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 106,062 5,303 111,365
Banglabazar 18,623,998 931,190 19,555,188
Jigatola 6,681 334 7,015
Kakrail 2,357 118 2,475
Kamrangirchar 44,881,281 2,244,010 47,125,291
Kazla 18,289,539 914,473 19,204,012
Khilgaon 12,817,461 640,865 13,458,326
Lalbag 657 33 690
Matuail 2,202,078 110,103 2,312,181
Motijheel 925,383 46,269 971,652
Mugdapara 21,393,354 1,069,668 22,463,022
Narinda 8,996,226 449,809 9,446,035
Paribag 2,352 118 2,470
Rajarbag 12,311,633 615,575 12,927,208
Satmasjid 10,054,926 502,742 10,557,668
Shamoly 7,303,338 365,167 7,668,505
Shere-B-Nagar 6,295,627 314,779 6,610,406
Shyampur 742,719 37,136 779,855
Swamibag 25,229,077 1,261,443 26,490,520
Tejgaon 5,942,366 297,115 6,239,481

Total 196,127,115 9,806,250 205,933,365
Kazla 53,333 2,667 56,000
Matuail 1,404,428 70,222 1,474,650
Motijheel 1,886 94 1,980
Shyampur 49,328 2,466 51,794

Total 1,508,975 75,449 1,584,424
Azimpur 12,210 610 12,820
Banglabazar 80,129 4,006 84,135
Jigatola 127,774 6,389 134,163
Kamrangirchar 4,357,181 217,858 4,575,039
Kazla 99,705 4,985 104,690
Khilgaon 237,257 11,863 249,120
Matuail 2,370,660 118,533 2,489,193
Motijheel 424,574 21,229 445,803
Narinda 1,963,058 98,150 2,061,208
Paribag 2,241,280 112,065 2,353,345
Rajarbag 6,633 332 6,965
Shamoly 1,153,338 57,667 1,211,005
Shyampur 3,685,103 184,255 3,869,358
Swamibag 35,519 1,776 37,295
Tejgaon 71,786 3,589 75,375

Total 16,866,207 843,307 17,709,514

Southeast Bank

Trust Bank

United Commercial Bank Ltd.
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From : 01/09/2022 To : 30/09/2022

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 428,078 21,404 449,482
Banglabazar 4,125,690 206,285 4,331,975
Jigatola 3,079,559 153,979 3,233,538
Kakrail 508,514 25,426 533,940
Kamrangirchar 12,724,433 636,221 13,360,654
Kazla 4,608,597 230,432 4,839,029
Khilgaon 2,472,940 123,648 2,596,588
Lalbag 32,062 1,603 33,665
Matuail 32,437,818 1,621,904 34,059,722
Motijheel 24,395,410 1,219,783 25,615,193
Mugdapara 175,757 8,788 184,545
Narinda 22,588,615 1,129,439 23,718,054
Paribag 43,000,300 2,150,032 45,150,332
Rajarbag 914,838 45,742 960,580
Satmasjid 110,495 5,525 116,020
Shamoly 4,059,369 202,971 4,262,340
Shere-B-Nagar 556,562 27,828 584,390
Shyampur 33,702,413 1,685,129 35,387,542
Swamibag 1,509,781 75,490 1,585,271
Tejgaon 2,560,990 128,050 2,689,040

Total 193,992,220 9,699,680 203,691,900
Grand Total 1,079,968,428 53,998,409 1,133,966,837

bKash
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